



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1697 OF 2017

Prabhavati Hindo And 3 Ors.Petitioner

V/S

State Of Maharashtra 2 Ors.Respondent

**CORAM : RANJIT MORE. &
REVATI MOHITE DERE, JJ**

DATE : 17th December, 2018

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time ,Stand over to 28/01/2019. Ad-interim relief , if any to continue till then.

(ASSOCIATE)